500VDC, SMD Fuse
A114508 Series
Rev.: D, Mar, 2021
E355868
Description
 4.5x4.5x11mm physical size
 Ceramic tube, silver plated cap construction
 500VDC High voltage rating

(A
2
Sec)
3
Alpha
Mark
A114508.1
500Vdc
350Vdc
350Vac
1A
100A@500Vdc
1500A@350Vdc
100A@350Vac
180 220 0.50 1
A114508.1.25 1.25A 140 210 0.95 1.25
A114508.1.6 1.6A 90 190 2.3 1.6
A114508.2 2A 70 185 4.1 2
A114508.2.5 2.5A 40 120 2.6 2.5
A114508.3.15 3.15A 31.5 140 3.3 3.15
A114508.4 450Vdc
125Vdc
350Vac
4A 100A@450Vdc
1500A@125Vdc